
Central Summer Classic

Class 1 Commercial ewe Class
last name first name birthday age Placing

Barnum Emma 3.25.03 12 1

Barnum William 10.23.04 11 2

Schut Alex 3

Schumacher Seth 2.19.03 12 4

Henne Caitlin 11.10.99 16 5

Barnum Sophia 6.16.06 9 6

Barnum Amelia 7

Perrin Cassie 9.28.98 17 8

Bloomquist Miranda 4.30.08 8

LaPointe Mylia 6.27.97 18

Boyd Jacob 5.27.00 15

Devine Lauren 12.12.06 9

Conklin Isabella 8.14.09 6

Valliere Libby 7.7.04 11

Plum Owen 11.27.06 9

Warchuck Samantha 8.29.05 10

Tucker Katrina 12.10.01 14

Schroeder Katie

Foss Truett 9.5.07 8

Fleming Danielle 6.7.2002 13

Valliere Branden 10.20.99 16

Myers Kane

Lanczynski Madeline 6.24.02 13

Class 2 Ram Class
last name first name birthday age Placing

Schut Alexandria 2.20.96 19 1

Thum Marisa 3.11.97 18 2

Valliere Branden 10.20.99 16 3

Class 3 White Face
Last name First Name Birthdate Age Placing

Boyd Wyatt 1

Harris Cami 1.28.99 16 2

Harris Cassidy 4.2.06 9 3

Fleming Danielle 6.7.2002 13 4

Harris Billy 12.16.03 12 5



Green Andrea 10.3.07 8 6

Class 4 Natural Color Placing

Henne Caitlin 11.10.99 16 1

Seid Lilly 2.28.06 9 2

Bolle Linde 9.11.98 17 3

Boyd Wyatt 4

Judge Erin 4.20.07 8 5

Bolle Linde 9.11.98 17 6

Stehlik Anika 12.15.02 13 7

Elenbaum Alivia 8.21.06 9 8

Plum Owen 11.27.06 9 9

Doughty Julia 10.25.99 16 10

Brown Hunter 11

Tomac Lilly 6 12

Brown Blake 13

Class 5 Hampshire
Last name First Name Birthdate Age Placing

Schut Alexandria 2.20.96 19 1

Schumacher Seth 2.19.03 12 2

Martin Rachel 11.20.97 18 3

Boyd Jacob 5.27.00 15 4

Parker James 10.19.97 19 5

Tomac Sterling 6.10.07 8 6

Barnum Emma 3.25.03 12 7

Henne Nora 7.22.04 11 8

Parker James 10.19.97 19 9

Quinlan Miriam 1.10.00 15 10

Perrin Cassie 9.28.98 17 11

Scovill Alex 5.17.02 13 12

Brown Hunter 7.11.03 12 13

Brandt Karlie 11.02.06 9 14

Brincefield Kayla 1.?.05 10 15



Class 6 Suffolk
Last Name First Name Birthdate Age placing

Schumacher Seth 2.19.03 12 1

Schut Alexandria 2.20.96 19 2

Martin Renee 11.20.97 18 3

Perrin Natalie 11.18.02 13 4

Bolle Linde 9.11.98 17 5

Quinlan Faustina 6.20.03 12 6

Bowerman Aaron 7.09.04 11 7

Mausolf Hailey 2.20.04 12 8

Bowerman Bethany 1.30.07 8 9

Ogg Makayla 3.11.99 16 10

Brown Blake 3.05.06 10 11

Mausolf Hailey 2.20.04 12 12

Schunk Haley 8.8.06 9 13

Bowerman Aaron 7.09.04 11 14

Class 7 Crossbred
Last name First Name Birthdate Age Placings

Martin Rachel 11.20.97 18 1

Martin Renee 11.20.97 18 2

Stockwell Brianna 5.22.03 12 3

Naughton Jynessa 11.22.03 12 4

Parker James 10.19.97 19 5

Tucker Katrina 12.10.01 14 6

Tomac Lilly 1.23.09 6 7

Pyle Abigail 11.13.02 13 8

Steely Billy 7.7.06 9 9

Green Kaleb 7.7.03 12 10

Harvey Stephanie 11.1.02 13 11

Lanczynski Madeline 6.24.02 13 12

Harvey Stephanie 11.1.02 13 13

Boyd Wyatt 3.2.02 13



Class 8 Crossbred Placing

Barnum William 1

Slavik Kylie 3.24.00 15 2

Parker James 10.19.97 19 3

Bloomquist Marissa 10.12.05 10 4

Perrin Natalie 11.18.02 13 5

Tucker Katrina 12.10.01 14 6

Hansen Gary 4.3.98 17 7

Humm Keegan 5.8.99 16 8

Schroeder Katie 9

Tomac Sterling 6.10.07 8 10

Brandt Karlie 11.02.06 9 11

Scovill Alex 5.17.02 13 12

Merrill Macie 3.31.07 8 13

Steely Billy 7.7.06 9 14

Fleming Danielle 6.7.2002 13 15

Gurnee Zoey 9.16.01 14 16

Class 9 Crossbred Placing

Harris Chloe 11.06.00 15 1

Bader Grant 6.28.97 18 2

Perrin Cassie 3

Henne Ryan 10.22.04 11 4

Warchuck Samantha 8.29.05 10 5

Courser Danielle 8.7.94 21 6

Tucker Katrina 12.10.01 14 7

Brown Kierstun 8

Judge Erin 4.20.07 8 9

LaPointe Mylia 6.27.97 18 10

Harris Chloe 11.06.00 15 11

Okeke Johanna 1.9.07 8 12

Quinlan Thomas 8.18.06 9 13

Class 10 Crossbred Placing

Humm Keegan 5.8.99 16 12

Thum Marisa 3.11.97 18 5

Brubaker Abby 12.19.03 12 15

Slavik Kylie 3.24.00 15 7

Henne Caitlin 11.10.99 16 2



Brubaker Matt 4.24.00 15 14

Smith Kallie 12.8.06 9 6

Harris Cami 1.28.99 16 8

Brubaker Matt 4.24.00 15 13

Devine Lauren 12.12.06 9 4

Williams Kaelyn 11.15.04 11 10

Stehlik Anika 12.15.02 13 3

Green Kaleb 7.7.03 12 9

Doughty Julia 10.25.99 16 11

Schut Alexandria 2.20.96 19 1

GRAND   CHAMPION ALEX SCHUT CHAMPION HAMP

RESERVE CHAMPION Seth Schumacher Champion Suffolk

Third Place Alex Schut Champion  Heavyweight Crossbred

Fourth Place Alex Schut Reserve Suffolk

Fifth Place Caitlin Henne Reserve Heavyweight Crossbred

Showmanship

Showmanship 7-10 age Placing

Barnum Sophia 6.16.06 9 1

Brincefield Kayla 1.?.05 10 2

Barnum Amelia 1.15.08 7 3

Merrill Macie 3.31.07 8 4

Warchuck Samantha 8.29.05 10 5

Brandt Kaylie 11.02.06 9 6

Smith Hailey 7

Judge Erin 4.20.07 8 8

Seid Lilly 2.28.06 9 9

Bloomquist Marissa 10.12.05 10 10

Devine Lauren 12.12.06 9 11

Bloomquist Miranda 4.30.08 8 12+

Bowerman Bethany 1.30.07 8 12+

Brown Blake 3.05.06 10 12+

Elenbaum Alivia 8.21.06 9 12+

Foss Truett 9.5.07 8 12+

Green Andrea 10.3.07 8 12+



Okeke Johanna 1.9.07 8 12+

Plum Owen 11.27.06 9 12+

Quinlan Thomas 8.18.06 9 12+

Schunk Haley 8.8.06 9 12+

Steely Billy 7.7.06 9 12+

Tomac Sterling 6.10.07 8 12+

Showmanship  11-13 age Placing

Schumacher Seth 2.19.03 12 1

Barnum Emma 3.25.03 12 2

Boyd Wyatt 3.2.02 13 3

Stockwell Brianna 5.22.03 12 4

Barnum William 10.23.04 11 5

Henne Nora 7.22.04 11 6

Perrin Natalie 11.18.02 13 7

Fleming Danielle 6.7.2002 13 8

Brown Kiersten 12 9

Stehlik Anika 12.15.02 13 10

Pyle Abigail 11.13.02 13 11

Bowerman Aaron 7.09.04 11 12+

Brown Hunter 7.11.03 12 12+

Brubaker Abby 12.19.03 12 12+

Green Kaleb 7.7.03 12 12+

Harvey Stephanie 11.1.02 13 12+

Henne Ryan 10.22.04 11 12+

Lanczynski Madeline 6.24.02 13 12+

Mausolf Hailey 2.20.04 12 12+

Naughton Jynessa 11.22.03 12 12+

Quinlan Faustina 6.20.03 12 12+

Scovill Alex 5.17.02 13 12+

Valliere Libby 7.7.04 11 12+

Williams Kaelyn 11.15.04 11 12+

Showmanship 14-17 age Placing

Perrin Cassie 9.28.98 17 1

Henne Caitlin 11.10.99 16 2

Bolle Linde 9.11.98 17 3

Schroeder Katie 3.4.99 17 4

Humm Keegan 5.8.99 16 5

Boyd Jacob 5.27.00 15 6

Quinlan Miriam 1.10.00 15 7

Slavik Kylie 3.24.00 15 8



Tucker Katrina 12.10.01 14 9

Brubaker Matt 4.24.00 15 10

Doughty Julia 10.25.99 16 11

Hansen Gary 4.3.98 17 12

Gurnee Zoey 9.16.01 14 13

Valliere Branden 10.20.99 16 14

Ogg Makayla 3.11.99 16 15

Showmanship 18-21 age Placing

Schut Alexandria 2.20.96 19 1

Martin Renee 11.20.97 18 2

Martin Rachel 11.20.97 18 3

Parker James 10.19.97 19 4

Courser Danielle 8.7.94 21 5

LaPointe Mylia 6.27.97 18 6

Bader Grant 18 7

Thum Marisa 18 8

Skillathon

Skillathon 7-10 Placing

Barnum Amelia 1

Barnum Sophia 2

Bloomquist Marissa 3

Devine Lauren 4

Harris Cassidy 5

Merrill Macie 5

Plum Owen 5

Bloomquist Miranda 8

Brubaker Ben 8

Green Andrea 10

Tomac Sterling 10

Tomac Lilly 11

Merrill Easton 12

Skillathon 11-13 Placing

Barnum Emma 1

Brubaker Abby 2

Scovill Alex 2



Schumacher Seth 4

Barnum William 5

Harris Billy 6

Henne Ryan 7

Fleming Danielle 8

Green Kaleb 8

Perrin Natalie 10

Henne Nora 11

Boyd Wyatt 12

Skillathon 14-17 placing

Henne Caitlin 1

Harris Cami 2

Perrin Cassie 3

Harris Chloe 4

Tucker Katrina 4

Brubaker Matt 6

???? Breanna 7

Skillathon 18-21 placing

Schut Alex 1

Martin Renee 2

Martin Rachel 3


